g SERIES CHS 8 TS TRANSLATING SCREW

SCREW JACK MODEL

LOAD daN (Kg)
TPN SCREW DIAMETER mm ] P
PITCH mm 1 i 1
— 11 CHT 1}
GEARRATIOS | FAST SPEED : @d FL—{--H-------e =T | N
NORMAL SPEED ﬂ | ;m;
SLOW SPEED v] | R
L] v P
STROKE FOR | FAST SPEED §
INPUT REV. NORMAL SPEED ‘
SLOW SPEED
EFFICIENCY FAST SPEED . E .
NORMAL SPEED T c T
SLOW SPEED 0 g
| e
JACK WEIGHT (Kg) G CHT
— — - — =
SCREW WEIGHT TPN X 100 mm (Kg) , T
|
H B
CASE MATERIAL _ Q
GREASE QTY (Kg) 1.5 B B1
- ofy |© © :
GREASE TYPE AGIP GRMU EP2 & ’ ‘
A

SERIES CHS 8 TS - 25000 daN - TPN 80x10

W OPERATING TEMPERATURE -5°C
+80° C

CHS8 | 180 | 230 | 90 [ 140 (116 | - 60 | 76 | 282

| N P |[P1 |V |@d|@f |Ds|TPN

CHS8 | 90 | 176 | 40 | 30 | 45 | 30 |M30|120 |80x10
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MOTORS ADAPTORS FLANGES

BRONZE NUT

AM

QK

@ J (4x90)

@ K1

oW

AY‘

le

BM

130

AM

200

CM
200

250

160
300
200

FLANGE TYPE

BS

B14
B5

B14

MOTOR
GR. 90

GR. 100/112 | B5

GR. 132

18

150

190

110

30

110

CHS8

CONFIGURATION
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